any material restrictions, limitations, or conditions; or any 

material aspect of its performance, efficacy, nature, or central characteristics.

IV. MONETARY JUDGMENT AND PARTIAL SUSPENSION

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that:

A. Judgment in the amount of Forty-Eight Million, Five Hundred and

Ninety-Seven Thousand, Five Hundred and Thirty-Eight Dollars ($48,597,538) is 

entered in favor of the Commission against Stipulating Defendants as monetary 

relief. The liability of Stipulating Defendants for the judgment shall be joint and 

several with any other Defendants or others to the extent subsequently ordered.

[...]

Upon completion of all transfers and requirements described in 

Subsections B and C, the remainder of the judgment entered in Section IV.A is 

suspended as to all Stipulating Defendants, subject to Subsections H, I, and J 

below. 

E. Judgment in the amount of Seven Million, Five Hundred and Sixty-

Five Thousand Dollars ($7,565,000) is entered in favor of the Commission against 

Relief Defendant, jointly and severally with Stipulating Defendants, as equitable 

monetary relief.  

F. In partial satisfaction of the monetary judgment set forth in Section 

IV.E, the following transfer shall be made to the Commission by electronic fund